
PSA Boys Varsity Soccer
WIN Total: 1 Total:

LOSS Total: 4 Goals For: Goals Against:
TIE Total: 0 3 20

DATE TIME OPPONENT NOTES HOME/AWAY LOCATION win-loss-tie GF GA Column 1

Wed, Sep 3, 2:50 PM Berkshire School Bershire Jamboree AWAY 245 N undermountain rd, sheffield ma scrimmage 1 0

Wed, Sep 3, 4:00 PM South Kent School Bershire Jamboree AWAY 245 N undermountain rd, sheffield ma scrimmage 0 3

Thu, Sep 18, 4:00 PM Hoosac School AWAY need to leave 1030am loss 0 3

Fri, Sep 26, 2:00 PM Woodstock Academy AWAY Bentley Field loss 0 4

Sat, Sep 27, 10:00 AM Bayside MLS AWAY 660 waterman ave east providence scrimmage 1 4

Wed, Oct 1, 5:30 PM Mount Saint Charles Academy 345 leaving psa AWAY loss 0 1

Fri, Oct 3, 2:30 PM St. Thomas More School HOME Need A Home Field loss 0 5

tue oct 7th 330pm mount Saint Charles Academy 145 leaving AWAY win 1 0 5 to 4 pks

Thu, Oct 16, 4:00 PM St. Luke's School leave 1pm AWAY 377 north wilton road , new canaan ct  

Fri, Oct 17, TBD St. Thomas More School AWAY  

Fri, Oct 31, 2:00 PM Woodstock Academy AWAY  

Wed, Oct 22, 4:00 PM Hoosac School Leave when prep leaves AWAY  

  

GESP Playoffs Nov 7th /8th/or 9th 1st round
GESP Playoffs Nov 14th/15th or 16th  finals

Pending Games 
Bayside mls next u17, BGYSA, South Kent

College Showcase still looking for one in Dec   or we will look to play some club games vs mls next , ecnl, necsl teams in the region


